From:

Pareshkumar V. Sheth

Date: 23rd August, 2022

To,
Corporate Listing Department
The BSE Limited,
P J Towers,
Dala! Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400 001

Subject : Submission of Disclosures of SEBI (SAST) Regulation 2011 and SEBI

(PIT) Regulations, 2015

Scrip Code : 512415

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of purchase of 185625 (One Lakh Eighty-Five Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty-Five) equity shares of M/s Mercury Trade Links Limited. You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Pareshkumar V. Sheth

Purchaser

CC:

To,

Company Secretary & Complianc: Officer

M/s Mercury Trade Links Limited

Registered Office: - M/s Amar Elec Eng. Co. Pushpa Park,

Daftary Road, Malad, Mumbai-409064,

Maharashtra, India

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED			
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Seller	Pareshkumar Vasantray Sheth			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE)			
Details of the acquisition/ disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the acquisition/disposal under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights	NIL	NIL	NIL	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non disposal undertaking/others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares		9.9	ut. introd office (vr)	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	_		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
Total (a + b + c + d)	NIL	NIL	NIL	
Details of acquisition/sale a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	185625	75	75	
b) Voting rights (VR) acquired otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying	_			
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold.	-		3	
d) Shares encumbered/ Invoked/ released by the acquirer			y 8" () 1"	

व्राह्मक्राह्मावप्रभागा

Total $(a+b+c+d)$	185625	75	75	
After the acquisition/disposal-holding of:	185625	75	75	
a) Shares carrying voting rights				
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer				
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares			14.	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			1 360.23	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			of fives	
receive shares carrying voting rights in				
the TC (specify holding in each				
category) after acquisition				
Total $(a + b + c)$	185625	75	75	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g., open market	As per Sale and Purchase Agreement (SPA)			
- public issue / rights issue /preferential	-			
allotment/inter-se transfer/encumbrance etc.)				
Date of acquisition / sale of shares/ VR or	175625 Equity Shares on 22-08-2022			
date of receipt of intimation of allotment of	10000 Equity Shares on 22-08-2022			
shares, whichever is applicable				
Equity shares capital / total voting capital of	185625 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each.			
the TC before the said acquisition / sale				
Equity shares capital/ total voting capital of	185625 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each.			
the TC after the said acquisition / sale				
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	185625 equity	shares of Rs. 10/-	each.	
after the said acquisition			a de la companya de l	

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 3L of the LODR ,2015.
- (*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Thanking You,

al 87421 Son 2 (42) 03111.
Pareshkumar V. Sheth

Purchaser

CC:

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M/s Mercury Trade Links Limited

Registered Office: - M/s Amar Elec Eng. Co. Pushpa Park,

Daftary Road, Malad, Mumbai-400064,

Maharashtra, India